GATT TARIFF NEGOTIATIONS 1960/61

Consolidated list of offers by Denmark

Tariff Item number			Description of Products	Present rate of duty	Requested rate of duty	Offers	
						Concession offered	Countries to which offer is made
eх	12.06		Hops	free	binding	binding	US.
еx	15.07 A	<i>4</i> .	Wood oil	free	no request	binding	CAN.
eх	20.06 A	1.2.	Pineapples, hermetically sealed	kr. 0,50 per kg	kr. 0,25 per kg	binding	US.
еx	20.06 A	1.2.	Peaches, hermetically sealed	kr. 0,50 per kg	kr. 0,25 per kg	binding	US.
eх	22.09 E	3.1.	Bourbon whiskey	kr. 1,50 per litre	kr. 1,20 per litre	binding	US.
	37.06		Cinematograph film	free	binding	binding	US.
	37.07		Cinematograph film	kr.11,00 per kg	binding	binding .	US.
	40.12 A	1 •	Contraceptive sheats and pessaries	free	binding	binding	IJS.
	40.12 E	3.	Other hygienic and phar- maceutical articles	10% a.v.	binding	binding	US.
ех	73.40		Livestock identification tags	8% a.v.	binding	binding	US.
ех	76.16		Livestock identification tags	8% a.v.	binding	binding	US.
ex	79.06		Livestock identification tags	5% a.v.	binding	binding	US.
ex	85.08 E	3.	Spark plugs	free	no request	binding	CAH.
ex	87.01 A		Diesel-propelled trac- tors, new and used, other than for agricultural use - provided the weight of the tractor exceeds 1100 kg	4% a.v.	free	binding	LIS.
ех	88.02		Airplanes, including heli- copters	free	binding	binding	US.
eх	88.03		Parts of aircraft, includ- ing helicopters	free	binding	binding	US.
ex	92.12 E	3.	Blank tapes for tape- recorders	free	binding	binding	